

# AIA<sup>®</sup> Document G701<sup>™</sup> – 2001

## Change Order

<b>PROJECT</b> <i>(Name and address):</i> Waterfront Park 626 Crescent Ave. Saratoga Springs, NY 12866	<b>CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:</b> 6 <b>DATE:</b> 11.4.14	<b>OWNER:</b> <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <b>ARCHITECT:</b> <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <b>CONTRACTOR:</b> <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> <b>FIELD:</b> <input type="checkbox"/> <b>OTHER:</b> <input type="checkbox"/>
<b>TO CONTRACTOR</b> <i>(Name and address):</i> HMA Contracting Corp. PO Box 151 Mechanicville, NY 12118	<b>ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:</b> 08040.02 <b>CONTRACT DATE:</b> <b>CONTRACT FOR:</b>	

**THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:**

*(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)*  
Per DPW's direction, provide (2) additional light pole bases, lights and associate conduit. The changes will cost \$11,808.00.

The original Contract Sum was	\$	771,730.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders	\$	1,176.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was	\$	772,906.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of	\$	11,808.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be	\$	784,714.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.  
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

**NOTE:** This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive

**NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.**

<u>The LA Group, P.C.</u> <b>ARCHITECT</b> <i>(Firm name)</i>	<u>HMA Contracting Corp.</u> <b>CONTRACTOR</b> <i>(Firm name)</i>	<u></u> <b>OWNER</b> <i>(Firm name)</i>
<u>40 Long Alley, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866</u> <b>ADDRESS</b>	<u>PO Box 151, Mechanicville, NY 12118</u> <b>ADDRESS</b>	<u></u> <b>ADDRESS</b>
<u></u> <b>BY</b> <i>(Signature)</i>	<u></u> <b>BY</b> <i>(Signature)</i>	<u></u> <b>BY</b> <i>(Signature)</i>
<u>Bob Kernan</u> <i>(Typed name)</i>	<u>Kyle Shader</u> <i>(Typed name)</i>	<u></u> <i>(Typed name)</i>
<u>1/14/15</u> <b>DATE</b>	<u>1/9/15</u> <b>DATE</b>	<u></u> <b>DATE</b>



*"Building Relationships with Integrity"*

P.O. Box 151 • Mechanicville, NY 12118 • (518) 664-1014 • FAX: (518) 664-2045 • [www.hmacontracting.com](http://www.hmacontracting.com)

October 22, 2014

LA Group, Landscape Architecture  
40 Long Alley  
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Via Fax: (518) 587-0180 (518) 587-8100

Re: Change order request <sup>6</sup> electrical work by stair case

Dear Bob:

Thank you for giving HMA Contracting Corp. the opportunity to quote the above project.

HMA Contracting Corp. agrees to supply all necessary labor, materials and equipment to perform the following work in accordance with all applicable specifications.

Scope of work:

- Install of 115lf of electrical conduit from stub up at building to two new light pole bases on hillside \$4,112
- Install two pole bases on hill side near new stair case \$2,934
- Provide two light poles as speced to owner for installation by others \$4,762

Price based on one mobilization. Additional mobilizations will be billed at a rate of \$1,500.00 each.

**Exclusions:** Sub-base, sub-base placement, binder preparation, tack coat, prime coat, and price escalation on material.

Paving the top course after November 1<sup>st</sup> is not recommended or warranted.

Price based on the NYSDOT posted price for liquid asphalt for the month quoted. Any change in the price of liquid may result in a change in the paving price prior to starting work. No M/P was figured in the above price.

Offered By: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Accepted By: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_  
Kyle Shader VP of Est/ Proj Mgmt Mike Hamel/ Sec. / Treasurer

Contract Limits: Terms: Payment due upon completion – 1.5% interest charged monthly there after.



## HMA Contracting Cost Proposal Sheet

**Item:** Install +/- 115lf of electrical conduit from building to two new light pole bases  
For this work we request an additional 1 day added to the contract

**HMA**

Labor	2,522.00
Material	490.00
Equipment	528.00
Trucking	_____
	<u>\$3,540.00</u>

**Sub** Sub Cost re-do survey model

HMA cost	3,540.00
15%	_____
	<u>531.00</u>
	\$4,071

Sub cost	0.00
5%	_____
	<u>\$0.00</u>
	\$0.00

Total of HMA and subs	\$4,071.00
Bonds	_____
	<u>\$40.71</u>
	\$4,111.71

**For round numbers call it: \$4,112**



## HMA Contracting Cost Proposal Sheet

**Item:** Install two pole bases on hillside by new stairway  
For this work we request an additional 1 day added to the contract

**HMA**

Labor	1,681.00
Material	490.00
Equipment	355.00
Trucking	
	<u>\$2,526.00</u>

**Sub**      Sub Cost    re-do survey model

HMA cost	2,526.00
15%	<u>378.90</u>
	\$2,905

Sub cost	0.00
5%	<u>\$0.00</u>
	\$0.00

Total of HMA and subs	\$2,904.90
Bonds	<u>\$29.05</u>
	\$2,933.95

**For round numbers call it:                      \$2,934**



## HMA Contracting Cost Proposal Sheet

**Item:** Provide two light poles to city for instalton by others

**HMA**

Labor	
Material	4,100.00
Equipment	
Trucking	
	<u>\$4,100.00</u>

**Sub** Sub Cost re-do survey model

HMA cost	4,100.00
15%	<u>615.00</u>
	\$4,715

Sub cost	0.00
5%	<u>\$0.00</u>
	\$0.00

Total of HMA and subs	\$4,715.00
Bonds	<u>\$47.15</u>
	\$4,762.15

**For round numbers call it: \$4,762**

